
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Amendment to Service Agreement for Closed Circuit Televised (CCTV) Cleaning and
Inspection of Large Diameter Wastewater Lines (Requires 2/3 Vote)

Motion authorizing an amendment to Service Agreement No. 1004 to allow a contract increase with
CSI Consolidated, LLC dba Clean Service, LLC of Pearland, Texas for a not to exceed amount of
$268,276.87 for revised contract total not to exceed $1,341,284.37.

File #: 18-1405, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/13/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

